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A Magazine for the Professional Recovery Industry

Advertising Rates

The magazine is published quarterly; Spring, Summer, Fall and Winter. The original magazine ended is run in 1998. Since
the magazines return to the industry in the summer of 2016 the circulation has grown by an approximately 300 new
subscriptions per issue. At this time the magazine is sent to all the members of AFA, ARA, RSIG and TFA as well as many
banks, credit unions, buy here pay here, automotive dealerships and financial institutions. Subscriptions are FREE!

All issues are printed and mailed via the USPS.
Past issues are also available online at: www.ProfessionalRepossessorMagazine.com

The Full Color Advertising Rates are:

Inside Front Cover Full Page $2,000.00

Inside Back Cover Full Page $1,500.00

Full page $1,000.00

Half page $600.00

Quart page $350.00

*Full, Half and Quarter size ad placement locations cannot be guaranteed, request for front middle or rear of magazine
will be considered.

Discounted Advertising Rates Available:
We offer discounts on pre payment continuous multiple issues advertising as follows:
Four (4) continuous issues receive a 20% discount
Three (3) continuous issues receives a 15% discount
Two (2) continuous issues receives a 10% discount
*Discounted rates are only accepted by payment in full before the first issue run.
**Discounted rates apply to same size ad for all continuous issues.

All art work must be received in full color, print quality at least 2 weeks prior to the issue layout deadline.
Our art department can assist on ad creation at additional charge.

For more information please contact our editor at (313) 817-1200
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